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Candidates passed-QAT Candidates passed-QAT

13302-1228262-5

31101-9611401-8

31103-4360943-8

31104-5480331-7

31203-0646980-7

31205-9830588-5

31301-5625773-4

31303-3872975-3

32102-0281675-3

32301-1617901-0

32304-6704298-0

33100-0539437-0

33100-5328180-6

33100-6015370-9

33102-0947742-7

33102-7664444-0

33103-5068323-5

33104-5967782-1

33104-7719938-7

33106-1465093-0

33202-7685316-9

33202-8912952-1

34101-4351337-0

34101-6998351-9

34201-1336886-0

34201-9875004-0

34301-2083724-6

34402-8935293-7

34502-5034224-6

34603-4241067-1

35102-0549749-9

35102-1605839-3

35102-6025831-3

35200-4403908-6

35201-1349547-7

35201-8355093-1

35201-9244455-7

35202-0287746-0

35202-0386153-1

35202-0916687-7

CNIC # CNIC #

DANIYAL ISMAIL

ESHA ZAHOOR

AYAT AHSAN

ROHAN ALI

HASSAN TARIQ

HUZAIFA ISHTIAQ

AISHA

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WALEED

FARJ ZAHRA

KAINAT AZAM

SAMREEN ZULIFQAR

URWA AFZAL

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

BUSHRA

ARHAM SHAKEEL

AHAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AYESHA MANZOOR

HUSSNAIN KASHIF

HASNAIN MOAVIA

MAHLAQA

FAIZAN ZAFAR

AIMA NAVEED

KIRAN

ESHA ABID AWAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

HAFIZA SHAMIA AMJAD

ARQAM MOEZ BIN KHURRAM

ALI NAWAZ

AHMAD AHTISHAM BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HANIF

KHADIJA IMRAN

ZAID ASIF

MUHAMMAD HASSAM AHMAD

ABU HUZAIFA

MALKA NAVEED

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ARIF

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI ZAIDI

Name Name

S/o MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

D/o ZAHOOR ALI

D/o AHSAN ULLAH

S/o RIASAT ALI

S/o TARIQ YOUSAF

S/o ISHTIAQ AHMED LATE

D/o ABDUL QADIR

S/o HAFIZ ZISHAN RASHEED

S/o MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

D/o SYED GHAZANFAR ABBAS

D/o MUHAMMAD AZAM

D/o ZULIFQAR ALI

D/o RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

S/o SHAFIQ AHMAD

S/o AHSAN IQBAL

W/o SIKANDER RAZA

S/o SHAKEEL AHMAD

S/o JAVED IQBAL

S/o MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR AHMAD

D/o MANZOOR HUSSAIN

S/o MUHAMMAD YOUSEF

S/o MUHAMMAD RIAZ

D/o NAVEED SOHAIL

S/o JAHANGIR ZAFAR

D/o NAVEED AKHTER

D/o EHSAN ULLAH

D/o ABID HUSSAIN AWAN

S/o MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

D/o MUHAMMAD AMJAD

S/o KHURRAM AKHTAR

S/o MUHAMMAD RIAZ

S/o BASHIR AHMAD

S/o MUHAMMAD HANIF

D/o IMRAN SAEED

S/o MUHAMMAD ASIF SAEED

S/o ABDUL HAQ

S/o MUHAMMAD HANIF

D/o NAVEED NOOR

S/o MUHAMMAD ARIF

S/o SYED SHABBIH ABBAS ZAIDI
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The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above test held on June 20, 2025:
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35202-1221355-4

35202-4794957-5

35202-6938069-5

35202-6946875-0

35202-7833864-6

35202-9161555-4

35202-9429018-5

35202-9445340-9

35301-7452313-5

35301-9298695-9

35401-0872094-0

35403-3185133-4

35404-6816429-5

35404-8987682-7

35404-9451097-9

35405-0448838-3

35503-0265888-5

36101-7849457-9

36103-1967483-9

36103-4627729-5

36301-0520352-9

36302-3272293-0

36302-4189403-4

36302-9268229-2

36303-2749292-9

36401-2551068-6

36401-4984916-6

36402-5919415-2

36501-8265830-1

36502-6784431-8

36601-7565718-8

37104-1213991-5

37201-2251458-6

37301-5379267-0

37303-7705508-6

37401-8113866-5

37405-0854805-0

37405-4045179-1

37405-4642931-0

37405-6403491-6

37405-7921261-5

41104-2943532-7

41201-8937478-8

41506-0437841-7

CNIC # CNIC #

ARHA ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD AMMAR SOHAIL

AWAIS RAZA

SAMA AHMAD

IQRA AKRAM

SUMAN SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB KHAN

RAHIM TARIQ

SAIF ULLAH

MALIK WALEED AHMED

FERISH ILYAS

EMAN SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ALI

ZAMAN ALI

ZIA MAHBOOB

HUZAIFA SALEEM

MUSA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

NOOR FATIMA

MANAHIL ANWAR

MAIMOONA MUKHTIAR

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ

KANZA SAMEEN ALI

AREEBA SALEEM

ALIZA RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AKMAL NADEEM

AQSA RIAZ

KHADIJA BIBI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UMMARA TAHIR

NOOR UL AIN

SANA KANWAL

JAWAD AHMED

ANEEQA ZAFAR MEHMOOD

AHMAD HASSAN

AREEBA AYAZ

ATIQA BIBI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN

KHALID HUSSAIN

MAHAM GUL

ALI MARDAN SHAH

Name Name

D/o MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

S/o RANA SOHAIL FARZAND

S/o HABIB ULLAH

D/o AHMED SHAHID

D/o MUHAMMAD AKRAM

D/o SHAKEEL AHMED

S/o MUHAMMAD RAOUF KHAN

S/o TARIQ MAHMOOD

S/o BASHIR AHMED

S/o MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM

D/o ILYAS MASIH

D/o SULTAN AHMAD KHAN

S/o ANWAR HUSSAIN

S/o MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

S/o MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ALI

S/o AMAN ULLAH

S/o IFTIKHAR AHMAD

S/o SALEEM AKHTAR

S/o MUHAMMAD KALEEM

S/o MUHAMMAD ASLAM

S/o MUHAMMAD KAUSAR TARIQ

D/o SHEIKH MUHAMMAD WASEEM

D/o CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ANWAR

D/o MUKHTIAR AHMAD

S/o MUNEER AHMAD

D/o NAZIM ALI

D/o MUHAMMAD SALEEM

D/o MUHAMMAD RIAZ

S/o MUHAMMAD KHALID NADEEM

D/o RIAZ AHMAD

D/o JAVED AHMAD

S/o IBRAR AHMED KHAN

D/o TAHIR ABBAS

D/o AHMED MURAD

D/o GHAZANFAR ALI

S/o YASIR MEHMOOD

D/o ZAFAR MEHMOOD

S/o MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

D/o MUHAMMAD AYAZ

D/o MUHAMMAD IQBAL

S/o MUHAMMAD SALEEM

S/o AHMED ALI KHOSA

D/o SHABIR ALI

S/o GHULAM NABI SHAH
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42000-3535478-1

42101-0238419-5

42101-1178990-0

42101-4694357-0

42101-7570253-0

42101-8305081-7

42101-8571926-2

42201-0629225-3

42201-1380955-8

42201-1634673-3

42201-2007660-3

42201-2098556-4

42201-3281376-8

42201-5279593-0

42201-5759042-4

42201-5857255-0

42201-6504721-7

42201-7932305-4

42201-8023413-3

42201-8879565-1

42201-9693243-3

42301-3251895-0

42301-3788814-4

42301-6001186-7

42301-6486227-5

42301-6986354-8

42301-9383275-2

42401-1310442-9

42401-2988689-4

42401-5756935-6

42501-0512185-2

42501-2206094-4

42501-9867843-0

43203-6808720-5

43403-0406188-9

44301-2361986-3

44303-4513279-5

44403-8930253-2

54400-3953725-3

61101-4855809-2

61101-5998347-7

61101-6667092-7

61101-9438478-6

61101-9825258-4

CNIC # CNIC #

ABDULLAH HASSAN QURESHI

SYED SAMEER ALI NAQVI

LUBABA NASIR

AQLEEMA NAWAZ

ALIZA

AFFAN AHMED

AQSA MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL ALI

FARIHA KHALID

HUZAIFA SHAHZAD

SYED MUHAMMAD MAHAD HUSSAIN

AREEBA

LAIBA AIJAZ

HAFSA BHATTI

SYEDA SHUMAIM AZHAR

UMM E KULSOOM ARIF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR WARSI

SAMEEN CHUDHARY

ABDUR REHMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA KHAN AFRIDI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB BILAL

NIMRA RIZWAN

BADAR SHEHZADI

HARAM RAZA

MUHAMMAD MAHAD

BUSHRA

UMAIMA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD RAFEY SIDDIQUI

AISHA

FALISHA ROSE

SAMRA

EMAN

NISHA KUMARI HASIJA

UMAR HYDER

MUSTAFA

SHAHID HUSSAIN

CHAND

AISHA

RAHEEL BAKHTIAR

SYEDA AANSA MEHRAB BUKHARI

ATTA-UR-REHMAN

SHERYAR BAIG

MANAHIL AHMED

IQRA NAZ

Name Name

S/o AAMIR HASSAN QURESHI

S/o SYED MEHTAB ALI NAQVI

D/o NASIR HUSSAIN

D/o MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

D/o JAWAID ALAM

S/o FARHAN AHMED

D/o MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

S/o MOHAMMAD MOBIN

D/o KHALID ELAHI

S/o SHAHZAD ALI

S/o SYED MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA HUSSAIN

D/o ABDUL JABBAR

D/o MUHAMMAD AIJAZ

D/o ABDUL BASIT

D/o SYED AZHAR ALI

D/o MUHAMMAD ARIF

S/o MUHAMMAD ASLAM

D/o MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

S/o MUHAMMAD PERVEZ KHAN

S/o SHER DIL KHAN AFRIDI

S/o MUHAMMAD BILAL

D/o MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SAEED

D/o SALAMAT ALI

S/o MUHAMMAD NAEEM

S/o MUHAMMAD MUNEER

D/o IMRAN

D/o MUHAMMAD SHAHID

S/o SHAH QAMAR SIDDIQUI

D/o SHAMS UDDIN

D/o ALLAH DITTA

D/o MUHAMMAD ZIA

D/o SHABIR HUSSAIN

D/o UKESH KUMAR

S/o HYDER ALI

S/o MASHOOQUE ALI

S/o MOHAMMAD AKBAR ALI

S/o MAHESH KUMAR

D/o MAJID ASMAT

S/o MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH

D/o SYED MUZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

S/o TOUQEER AHMED RAJA

S/o MUMTAZ BAIG

D/o KHALIL AHMED

D/o MUHAMMAD IQBAL

QAT Result June 2025
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71202-3426273-1

71404-0354976-1

71501-6299858-8

82203-4129447-3

CNIC #

ASADULLAH HUSSAIN

WAJID KHAN

LEENA ARA

SYED NOMAN SAJJAD GILLANI

Name

S/o IBRAR HUSSAIN

S/o REHMAT WALI KHAN

D/o SALAH UD DIN

S/o SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN GILLANI

Total  : 132

QAT Result June 2025


